University 1 Schedule

Date

5th September 2023
12th September 2023
20th September 2023
26th September 2023

5th October 2023

11th October 2023
17th October 2023
25th October 2023
31st October 2023
8th November 2023
15th November 2023
22nd November 2023
28th November 2023

6th December 2023

Home Team
Hithercroft 1
University 1

University 1

Harwell 2

Nuffield 1

University 1
Paramount
University 1
BYE
Banbury
University 1
University 1
Abingdon 2

University 1

Away Team
University 1
BYE
Banbury
University 1

University 1

Abingdon 2
University 1
Hithercroft 1
University 1
University 1
Harwell 2
Nuffield 1
University 1

Paramount

Location

Hithercroft Squash Club

Oxford University Squash Racquets Club
Remove

The Oxfordshire Health and Racquets
Club

Oxford University Squash Racquets Club
Paramount Squash Club

Oxford University Squash Racquets Club

Banbury West End SC

Oxford University Squash Racquets Club
Oxford University Squash Racquets Club
Remove

Oxford University Squash Racquets Club

Time

7:30pm

7:00pm
7:15pm

7:00pm

7:00pm
7:15pm

7:00pm

7:30pm
7:00pm
7:00pm
7:15pm

7:00pm
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